Sep 18 2024 (09:08) India Rail Info 1

Chhapra - MCTM Udhampur Special Fare Special/05193 - Exp - NER
PTKC/Pathankot Cantt to MCTM/MCTM Udhampur
3h 10m - 152 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CPR  |Chhapra Junction 14:00 0 | 0 12 (58 |[NER
2 |ad Chhapra Kacheri 14:10 14:12 2m |0 |1 2 49 |58 |NER
3 MHC |Mashrakh Junction 15:00 15:02 2m [0 |1 42 |41 |58 |NER
4  |DWDI |Dighwa Dubauli 15:32 15:34 2m |0 |1 62 |42 |66 |NER
5 THE  |Thawe Junction 16:35 17:05 30m (1 |1 105 |73 |99 |NER
6 TOI Tamkuhi Road 17:35 17:37 2m |0 |1 141 |61 NER
7 POU |Padrauna 18:08 18:10 2m (0 |1 173 |23 |91 |NER
8 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 19:30 19:35 5m |0 |1 203 |33 NER
9 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 20:45 20:55 10m |0 |1 242 |60 (84 |NER
10 |KLD |Khalilabad 21:29 21:31 2m |0 |1 276 |71 |84 |NER
11 |BST  |Basti 21:56 21:59 3m |0 |1 306 |70 |99 |NER
12 |GD Gonda Junction 23:15 23:25 10m |1 1 394 |34 |105 [NER
13 |BUW |Burhwal Junction 01:16 01:18 2m [0 |2 456 |57 [115 [NER
14 |STP Sitapur Junction 03:00 03:10 10m (0 |2 553 (36 |[136 [NER
15 |SPN  |Shahjahanpur Junction 05:40 05:42 2m (0 |2 [644 |66 [155 [NR
16 |BE Bareilly Junction 06:46 06:48 2m |0 (2 |715 |43 |169 |NR
17 |MB Moradabad Junction 08:55 09:05 10m [0 (2 [805 |68 |193 |[NR
18 |LR/ Laksar Junction 11:.08 11:10 2m |0 |2 945 143 |257 |[NR
19 |RK Roorkee 11:35 11:37 2m (3 |2 963 (48 |269 |NR
20 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 12:20 12:25 5m |0 |2 998 |60 [275 |NR
21 |YJUD |Yamunanagar-jagadhri |12:55 12:57 2m |3 |2 1028 |39 |274 [NR
22 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 14:15 14:20 5m |0 |2 1079 (74 [273 |INR
23 |DDL Dhandari Kalan 15:46 15:56 10m |1 (2 1186 |56 [253 |NR
24 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction |17:00 17:05 5m |1 |2 1245 |61 [236 |NR
25 |(PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 18:55 19:00 5m |2 |2 1358 |46 |326 |[NR
26 |KTHU ([Kathua 19:30 19:32 2m |1 |2 1381 |67 |[393 |[NR
27 |JAT Jammu Tawi 20:40 20:45 5m |0 |2 1457 |37 |344 [NR
28 |MCTM |MCTM Udhampur 22:10 0 |2 1510 |- 660 [NR

Sep 18 2024 (09:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



